Description
Model 7820 bonded strain gage transducer is
designed for accurate static and dynamic (micro
second rise time) pressure measurements where
size limitations and/or pressure media dictates
use of a small, flush diaphragm style pressure
transducer. Welded construction throughout those
areas common with the pressure media. If cavity

E-mail: precise@earthlink.net
Website: http://www.precisesensors.com
How to order Example: 7820 01000 01 G A 05M E03 P 0
7820 ooooo oo o o ooo ooo o o
Basic Model Number
Pressure Range (See Pressure Table)
Engineering Units
01 = PSI 13 = kg/cm2 12 = Bars
Zero Reference
G = Gage **S = Sealed **A = Absolute **Electrical termination E03 must be specified.
Bridge Type (See Bridge Options)
Process Connection (See Table)
Electrical Termination
E03=PTIH-10-6P E04=PT01E-10-6P A06=Pigtail Cable
or equivalent or equivalent 6 FT. STD.
Wetted Material
P = 15-5 PH S.ST.
Options
0 = None A = Expanded operating temperature range to +350°F for 350 ohm bridge only.
F = Output signal tolerance ± 1%
Pigtail Cable
6 FT. STD.
A06
2.40
(61.0)
0.69
(17.5)
0.43
(10.9)
1-1/8 HEX
Bendix
Connector
orE03 E04
1-1/8 O.D.
7/8 O.D.
7/8 HEX
2.00
(50.8) 0.70
(17.7)
0.665 (16.9)
O-Ring
Buna-N Std.
Process connection
(See Table) &05M 07M
Process connection
(See Table) 10M
“A” Dim.
MS33649-05
M14x1.25-6H
MS33649-08
O-Ring Size
3-905
3-905
3-908
“B” Dia min
.450 (11.4)
.496 (12.5)
.690 (17.5)
.50 MIN. PERFECT
THREAD
.71 IN.
MIN.
(18)
SEE TABLE
“B” DIA.
PORT PER
“A” DIM.
Except as